Automotive Pulse Chip™ CAN/CAN-FD Chokes
2-Line EMI Suppression for CAN-FD Bus Networks
AC101.A (2026-02-05)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Robust construction for vibration and shock resistance
Wide interface coverage up to ≤10Mbps applications
Supports CDMR CAN Class 1,2, and 3
Multiple inductance alternatives available
Extended operating temperature range up to 150°C

(10MHz) Typ
Inductance
 (uH)
Standard
Tolerance
RDC
(Ω Max)
IDC
(mA Max)
Isolation Resistance
(MΩ Min)
Rated Voltage
(V Max)
Operating
Temperature
AC1210-110-C 300 560 11 -30%/+50% 0.5 300 10 50 -55°C to 150°C
AC1210-220-C 500 1200 22 -30%/+50% 0.8 300 10 50 -55°C to 150°C
AC1210-510-C 1000 2800 51 -30%/+50% 1 150 10 60 -40°C to 125°C
AC1210-101-C 2200 4200 100 -30%/+50% 3 100 10 60 -40°C to 125°C
AC1210-101-D 2200 4700 100 -30%/+50% 3 100 10 60 -40°C to 125°C
MECHANICAL
AC1210-XX0-C AC1210-101-X
Automotive Pulse Chip™ CAN/CAN-FD Chokes